Hango6-Sandhamn 30.6.-1.7.2005

IMS 1 Start 16:30

Sija Veneen nimi
Pos Yacht

1 ELIXIR

2 STELLA

3 SAARA-SOFIA

4 CABERNET

5 ARIEL

6 PANASONIC

7 BRIGITTE

8 JASMIINA

9 NELLA

10 XAVIAR

Venetyyppi
Class
X-382 Mk2
Finngulf 37
Finngulf 41
A 40
Finngulf 41
Salona 45
Sun Fast 40
Mannerberg 31
Salona 40
X-43

IMS 2 Start 16:00

1 ZOE

2 MEAN MARI
3 VINCA

4 RAMDATA

5 BANGEBUXEN

6 MENOA

X-362 Sport
Mean Marine 32
X-99

Dehler 33 Classic
X-99

Lancing 42

IMS 3 Start 16:00

1 MINNAMARI Antilla 36

2 FIFTYFUN Comfortina 32 Spec
3 BICE Inferno 29

4 VINDUNGEN Finngulf 28 E

5 MELLOW LIGHT Siesta 32

6 ARAJETA Swan 38

7 CRESCENDO  One Off

8 LIFE STYLE Rondo

9 BOJANGLES Northstar 38

Performance Line - Offshore
Paallikko
Skipper

Petri Jaaskelainen
Vesa Sarkikangas
Seppo Sutela

Tiit Haagma

llkka Juva

Hannu Niemela
Martin Estlander
Jaakko Toppila
Jorma Gustafsson
Lauri Lundstrém

Tapani Helve

Ari Kénsakoski
Markku Hentinen
Sakari Laulajainen
Kasimir Totterman
Jari Granqvist

Tapani Juva
Tom Finell
Joonas Harju
Paul Eklund
Mikko Mehtonen
Pekka Niemi
Kari Lehtonen
Anssi Koskela
Reijo Nykanen

Flerskrovsbatar (ej officiell klass)

1 Trou Noir

Pulsar 30

Jukka Jousjarvi

Tulokset Resultat

Seura
Club
EMK
HTPS
TPS
KALEV JK
SP
HSK
ESF
KLV
KPS
BS

HSK
GSF
EPS
KLV
HSK
uUpPS

EPS
ESF
TPS
HSK
EPS
HSS
NJK
EPS
SUPS

HSK

Mieh Mittak.
Crew Cert.
540 IMS
795 IMS
660 IMS
690 IMS
700 IMS
800 CLUB
750 CLUB
462 IMS
600 CLUB
IMS

560 IMS
480 IMS
475 CLUB
545 IMS
520 CLUB
560 IMS
410 IMS
392 IMS
465 IMS
420 IMS
500 IMS
500 CLUB
513 IMS
485 IMS
642 IMS

DA

DA
0,44
0,56
0,60
0,00
0,29
0,98
0,78
0,23
0,25

0,34
0,53
0,25
0,98
0,07
0,83

0,38
0,67
0,43
0,70
0,74
0,61
0,05
0,81
1,03

GPH

GPH
632,1
616,3
597,6
580,4
593,8
595,8
628,5
633,3
603,4

638,0
654,2
637,2
647.,8
634,0
642,3

690,0
717,0
700,4
698,5
695,8
676,0
689,1
666,9
7041

Radan pituus/distance

PLT

PLT
0,746
0,759
0,782
0,783
0,790
0,736
0,735
0,749
0,777

PLD
PLD
65,6
62,1
61,1
46,4
63,3
28,9
55,9
69,0
62,9

Maalissa
Finish t.
12:40:50
12:18:06
11:55:18
11:18:06
12:05:46
12:21:08
14:38:24
15:02:39
15:01:23

Radan pituus/distance

0,737
0,704
0,773
0,720
0,774
0,762

64,4
53,8
88,6
61,4
86,4
86,5

12:01:19
12:28:30
12:32:51
13:15:35
13:06:51
13:53:10

Radan pituus/distance

0,724
0,694
0,719
0,686
0,692
0,729
0,707
0,696
0,669

97,5
95,7
102,2
74,5
77,8
89,5
82,2
58,0
65,9

14:37:47
15:33:08
15:39:29
15:23:33
15:39:47
15:25:00
15:52:32
15:09:03
16:43:11

139,9
Purj.a.
Elapsed t.
21:10:50
20:48:06
20:25:18
19:48:06
20:35:46
20:51:08
23:08:24
23:32:39
23:31:23

139,9
21:01:19
21:28:30
21:32:51
22:15:35
22:06:51
22:53:10

139,9
23:37:47
24:33:08
24:39:29
24:23:33
24:39:47
24:25:00
24:52:32
24:09:03
25:43:11

15:04:15

mpk/nm
Korj.a.
Corr.t.
13:15:05
13:22:31
13:35:43
13:42:06
13:48:40
14:13:27
14:50:08
14:57:11
15:49:59
DNF

mpk/nm
12:59:26
13:01:40
13:12:47
13:38:27
13:45:32
14:04:40

mpk/nm
13:19:08
13:19:13
13:45:27
13:50:17
14:02:36
14:19:18
14:23:33
14:33:18
14:38:44
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